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Athletics Canterbury Interclub 10 - 5/02/2022

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - AC Interclub 12 - S2

Event  36   Men 400 Metre Hurdles 914mm Senior

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 221368 Louis Andrews _________9

Event  37   Women 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171751 Olivia Herman _________2

PTOC 17397 Olivia Watt _________3

CANU 171838 Emily Jackson _________4

Event  38   Boys 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 14435 Aidan Fitzmaurice _________5

Event  39   Girls 300 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 161547 Lilla Faivre _________6

SELW 151248 Meg Edwards _________7

Event  40   Men 300 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 18

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 17258 Dylan Butler _________4

COBU 17690 Beau Brackenridge _________5

COBU 161683 Hamish Gillett _________6

Event  42   Men 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 18674 Samuel De Roo _________3

COBU 181492 Sam Cartwright _________4

SELW 18856 Alizjah Campbell _________5

COBU 161594 Ollie Singleton _________6

CMA 504901 Jonny Baird _________7

Event  43   Women 60 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 62662 Janis Russell _________3

CANU 17413 Natalia Geneblaza _________4

COBU 381627 Helena Dinnissen _________5

COBU 171652 Maia Columbus _________6

PTOC 161381 Jessica Ralfe _________7

COBU 171258 Piper Everson _________8

Event  45   Men 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBU 181143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________2

COBU 17690 Beau Brackenridge _________3

COBU 161211 Jordan Veitch _________4

SELW 18856 Alizjah Campbell _________5

COBU 181610 Joshua Price _________6

PHOX 191584 Mark Agnew _________7

SELW 181009 John Mottus _________8

PTOC 211206 Brad Grooby _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
CANU 171469 Alex McCorkindale _________3

COBU 181492 Sam Cartwright _________4

CCCA 171858 Joseph Nash _________5

PHOX 18771 Levi Ferguson _________6

COBU 161594 Ollie Singleton _________7

PTOC 161722 Sacha Tahi _________8

PTOC 16966 Finlay Neale _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
CMA 504901 Jonny Baird _________3

PTOC 161835 Gabriel Holland _________4

PRHL 211092 Jacob Lowson _________5

PRHL 161502 Ben Hazlett _________6

SELW 143736 Lachlan Keery _________7

SELW 16584 Jack Clapham _________8

Event  46   Women 100 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CANU 19951 Lily Cockram _________4

COBU 201106 Charlotte Holland _________5

PHOX 181874 Winnie Palamo _________6

COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________7

SELW 15511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
COBU 171652 Maia Columbus _________3

COBU 18682 Charlotte Lambie _________4

CANU 17413 Natalia Geneblaza _________5

PTOC 161381 Jessica Ralfe _________6

PTOC 62662 Janis Russell _________7
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Event  47   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:55

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16966 Finlay Neale _________1

NBOL 19Quinn Andis _________2

SELW 143736 Lachlan Keery _________3

COBU 191810 Adam Stack _________4

PTOC 18674 Samuel De Roo _________5

Event  48   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 15:55

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PHOX 161547 Lilla Faivre _________1

COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________2

COBU 171652 Maia Columbus _________3

PHOX 181874 Winnie Palamo _________4

CANU 17413 Natalia Geneblaza _________5

PTOC 161381 Jessica Ralfe _________6

PTOC 17397 Olivia Watt _________7

SELW 15511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________8

Event  50   Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLW431034 Heather McLean _________1

CANUW141121 Kobi Maslin _________2

Event  51   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18202 Grace Thomson _________1

PHOX 161547 Lilla Faivre _________2

COBU 381627 Helena Dinnissen _________3

COBU 171258 Piper Everson _________4

PTOC 17397 Olivia Watt _________5

Event  52   Men Triple Jump Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 161683 Hamish Gillett _________1

PHOX 18771 Levi Ferguson _________2

Event  53   Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 16

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 153338 Lara Murdoch _________3

Event  54   Women 80 Metre Hurdles 762mm - Scho Under 18

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________4

SELW 15511 Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________5

CHAV 13Zara de Vere _________6

CHAV 13Holly Donohoe _________7

Event  55   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Senior

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 201106 Charlotte Holland _________5

Event  56   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 20

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18202 Grace Thomson _________5

Event  57   Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 838mm Under 16

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CHAV 141279 Marius Boshoff _________5

Event  58   Women 100 Metre Hurdles 762mm Under 18

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 171751 Olivia Herman _________5

Event  59   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 1067mm Senior

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 501538 Nick Bolton _________5

Event  60   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 990mm Under 20

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 181610 Joshua Price _________5

COBU 181143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________6

Event  61   Men 110 Metre Hurdles 914mm Under 18

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:20

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16966 Finlay Neale _________5

PTOC 17258 Dylan Butler _________6
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Event  64   Men 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
PTOC 211206 Brad Grooby _________2

COBU 181143 Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________3

CANU 23306 Sam Averill _________4

PHOX 191584 Mark Agnew _________5

COBU 181610 Joshua Price _________6

SELW 18856 Alizjah Campbell _________7

CCCA 171858 Joseph Nash _________8

COBU 161211 Jordan Veitch _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
PTOC 17629 Ethan Hansen _________2

COBU 161594 Ollie Singleton _________3

CANU 171469 Alex McCorkindale _________4

PTOC 16966 Finlay Neale _________5

PHOX 18771 Levi Ferguson _________6

COBU 191810 Adam Stack _________7

PTOC 161722 Sacha Tahi _________8

SELW 171087 William McMeeken _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
COBU 171300 Couper Killick _________4

PTOC 17258 Dylan Butler _________5

PTOC 161835 Gabriel Holland _________6

PTOC 161744 James Moore _________7

PRHL 211092 Jacob Lowson _________8

PRHL 161502 Ben Hazlett _________9

Event  65   Women 200 Metre Sprint Open

Saturday 5/02/2022 - 16:50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CANU 19951 Lily Cockram _________3

NCAN 18265 Lillie Rayner _________4

COBU 201106 Charlotte Holland _________5

COBU 381627 Helena Dinnissen _________6

COBU 1627 Holly Gray _________7

PTOC 171078 Nikkita McIntyre _________8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
COBU 171751 Olivia Herman _________3

PHOX 161547 Lilla Faivre _________4

COBU 18682 Charlotte Lambie _________5

SELW 171503 Charlotte Mercer _________6

SELW 151071 Violet McMeeken _________7




